Chairman's Schedule

November 2021
Monday, November 1, 2021
9:30 AM Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
5:30 PM Meeting w/staff

Tuesday, November 2, 2021
11:00 AM Meeting w/Nicole Elam, President &
CEO, National Bankers Association

11:30 AM Meeting w/staff

12:00 PM Speaker: Community Development Bankers
Association Peer Forum

1:00 PM FDIC Minority Depository
Institutions Subcommittee Meeting

Travel: November 3-4, 2021 — Chicago, Illinois — Midwest Bank L.eaders Conference

Wednesday, November 3, 2021 Travel Day
Thursday, November 4, 2021
11:00 AM Speaker: Midwest Bank Leaders
Conference

Friday, November 5, 2021
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff

2:30 PM Meeting w/staff



Travel November 7-8, 2021 — New York, New York Official Business

Sunday, November 7, 2021

Monday, November 8, 2021
8:30 AM

11:00 AM
1:30 PM

Tuesday, November 9, 2021
3:00 PM

Wednesday, November 10, 2021
10:00 AM

12:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM Meeting w/staff

Thursday, November 11, 2021

Travel Day

Meeting w/Davis Polk & Wardell LLP
Meeting w/Sullivan & Cromwell LLP
Meeting w/New York State Department of
Financial Services

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Sigal Mandelker, General
Partner and Meyer Malka, Managing
Partner, Ribbit Capital

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Call w/Rohit Chopra, Director, Consumer
Financial Protection Bureau

Meeting w/staff

Federal Holiday — Veterans Day

Travel: November 12-13, 2021 — Austin, Texas

Friday, November 12, 2021

12:45 PM

3:30 PM

Meeting w/Charles Cooper, Texas Banking
Commissioner, Texas Finance Commission

Romy Parzick, CEO, Vault



5:45 PM

6:45 PM

Saturday, November 13, 2021

Monday, November 15, 2021
9:30 AM

10:30 AM
11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

Reception: University of Texas at Austin
Distinguished Alumnus Awards

Program/Presentation: University of Texas
at Austin Distinguished Alumnus Awards

Travel Day

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Jo Ann Barefoot, CEO &
Cofounder, Alliance for Innovative
Regulation

Meeting w/staff

Financial Stability Oversight Council
Meeting

Meeting w/staff

Travel: November 16-19, 2021 — Basel, Switzerland: Bank of International Settlements
(BIS) - Financial Stability Board (FSB) Plenary Meeting

Tuesday, November 16, 2021

5:00 PM

Wednesday, November 17, 2021
1:00 PM-CET

8:45 AM-EST

5:00 PM-CET

7:00 PM-CET

Travel Day
Call w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of

the Currency, Office of the Comptroller of
the Currency (OCC)

Meeting w/Yury Isaev, General Director,
International Association of Deposit Insurers
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Financial Stability Board (FSB)
Committee Chairs

FSB Members Dinner Meeting



4:00 PM-EST Meeting w/staff

Thursday, November 18, 2021

9:00 AM-CET Meeting w/staff
9:25 AM-CET Meeting w/Andrew Bailey, Governor, Bank
of England
1:45 PM-CET FSB Plenary Meeting
Friday, November 19, 2021 Travel Day
5:00 PM-EST Meeting w/staff
Monday, November 22, 2021
9:30 AM Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM Financial Crimes Enforcement Network

Interagency Principals Meeting

5:30 PM Meeting w/staff
Tuesday, November 23, 2021

2:30 PM Meeting w/staff

4:30 PM Meeting w/staff

Wednesday, November 24, 2021

Thursday, November 25, 2021
Federal Holiday — Thanksgiving

Friday, November 26, 2021

Monday, November 29, 2021

9:30 AM Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff

1:30 PM Meeting w/staff



2:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

Tuesday, November 30, 2021
10:30 AM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Call w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of
the Currency, OCC

Call w/Randal Quarles, Vice Chairman,
Federal Reserve Board

Meeting w/staff

Quarterly Banking Profile Press Conference
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Senator Thom Tillis



